Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 Cisco ASA 5500 Edition Bundle ASA5525-K9 ASA 5525-X with SW, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, 3DES/AES for 2  units for 6 months at Rs 30000/PM No 6 60,000.00 360,000.00 360,000.00

PO Total: 360,000.00

Tax Total: 0,00

Grand Total: 360,000.00

Amount in words:  THREE HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND RUPEES AND PAISE  ZERO ONLY